
Provider Information RSC Format RSC Modality 
Stacey Bobo Daugherty 

Infant Mental Health Specialist 

(334) 604-6612 
stacey_bobo@yahoo.com 

 
Individual & Group 

 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 
 

Samantha Booker 
(vetted to provide up to IMHS) 

(334) 447-1717 
sbooker@troy.edu 

 
Individual & Group 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 

Lindsey DeMarco 
 (vetted to provide up to IFS) 

(334) 271-0304 
ldemarco@apcteam.org 

 
Individual & Group 

 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 

Tyesha Durr 
(vetted to provide up to IMHS) 

(404) 804-5345 
brokencrayonsandconsultingllc@gmail.com 

 
Individual & Group 

 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 
 

Dr. Patrick Faircloth 
(vetted to provide up to IMHM-C) 

(334) 670-5727 
pkfaircloth@troy.edu 

 
Individual & Group 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 

Dr. April Kendrick 
(vetted to provide up to IFS) 

(205) 348-2678 
abkendrick@ches.ua.edu 

 
Individual & Group 

 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 

Rebecca Land 
Early Childhood Family Specialist  

(vetted to provide up to IFS) 

(256) 318-1294 
rland@capna.org 

 
 

Individual & Group 
 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 

Caroline May 
(vetted to provide up to IMHM-C) 

(334) 742-2112 
caroline.may@eastalabamamhc.org 

 
Individual & Group 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 

Danna Perdue-Melton 
(vetted to provide up to IMHS) 

(205) 675-0529 
dpmelton@perdue-counseling.com 

 
Individual & Group 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 

Caitlin Powell 
Early Childhood Early Specialist  
(Bachelor Prepared up to ECFS) 

(205) 706-5898 
cpowell@unitedability.org 

 
 

Individual & Group 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 

Dallas Rabig 
Infant Mental Health Mentor-Clinical 

(205 ) 467-4262 
Dallas.aclr@gmail.com 

 
Individual & Group 

 
Distance Technology 

Alicia Richardson 
Infant Family Specialist  

(Bachelors Prepared up to IFS/ECFS) 

(251) 602-0909 
heartofthemattercounseling@yahoo.com 

 
 

Individual & Group 

 
 

Distance Technology 

McKenzie Tidwell 
(vetted to provide up to IMHS) 

(334) 808-2874 
mfallon33931@gmail.com 

 
Individual & Group 

 
Face to Face 

Distance Technology 
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